

10 EX CIVIL 62/24 ANUP KUMAR JHA Vs. VEERMATI

31.05.2024

Present: Sh. Paramveer Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Last order has not been complied with. Be complied by NDOH.

Put up for further proceedings on **03.09.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 31.05.2024